UPA
· PERFECT FOR INDUSTRY AND
HIGH OCCUPATION PREMISES
· OPTIMAL FOR DATA CENTRES
.	 SUITABLE FOR PHARMACEUTICAL
AND HEALTHCARE INDUSTRIES
AIR PURIFYING UNITS
STAGES OF

Air flow
m3/h
Filter F9
HEPA filter H14
Vertical Unit (UV)
Vertical Unit (UV) ideal for direct use in the rooms being purified, it
can also be supplied on request with a drive module with outlet
diffusion grille and with wheels if required.
Horizontal Unit (UH)
Horizontal Unit (UH) deigned to be installed in ceiling spaces and
ducted to the areas where the air needs to be treated.
Technical characteristics
Construction
Germicidal
chamber UVc
UPA-UV-1500 200-350 1.500 883 250 200-230V 50/60Hz 1Ph 47 0,76 113
UPA-UV-3000 300-450 3.000 1766 250 200-230V 50/60Hz 1Ph 51 1,35 140
UPA-UV-4500 450-900 4.500 2649 300 200-230V 50/60Hz 1Ph 55 2,7 177
UPA-UV-6000 900-1.100 6.000 3531 250 200-230V 50/60Hz 1Ph 59 5,4 215
UPA-UH-1500 200-350 1.500 883 250 200-230V 50/60Hz 1Ph 47 0,76 108
UPA-UH-3000 300-450 3.000 1766 250 200-230V 50/60Hz 1Ph 52 1,52 138
UPA-UH-4500 450-900 4.500 2649 250 200-230V 50/60Hz 1Ph 55 2,7 135
UPA-UH-6000 900-1.100 6.000 3531 250 200-230V 50/60Hz 1Ph 59 5,4 155
3
These air purification units are equipped with filters capable of
removing at least 70% of particles larger than 0.4μm.
The standard model comes with a first G-4 filter stage and a